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Bib

407
502
494
491
418
574
483
431
535
571
430
391
589
534
575
568
577
500
413
448
546
505
576
490
471
514
567
477
530
451
506
401
459
476
485
406
429
462
566
455
520
533
538
519
580
473
573
544
591
397
468
528

Name

lewpyouhiag AAegng
PENTAZ KQONXZTANTINOZ
MANAFOYAIAY AHMHTPIOX
MANIAHZ ©OANAZHZ
AENQNAZ TIQPTOx
AHMHTPOYAAKQOY KAAAIOMH
NTONTOZ IQANNHZX
OEOAOZHX AIONYZHZ
TZOYPEKHZ TMANATQTHX
ZIAEPHZ NIKH®OPOZ
ZYTOYMHX OEMIZTOKAHZ
AAAKTYAIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
BAAXOX BAZIAHZ
TZOYMAZ BAZINEIOZ
OIKONOMOY XTAGHXZ
ZOYIPHZ TAZOZ
MANIKAZ MANATIQTHZ
MOYAIOZ AXIANNEAZ
kokag Nikog

KOTZIA ZQH
WYOYPOIANNH AQPA
>AKEANAPHZ EYAITEAOX
=ANOOZ ENAMEINQNAAX
MANANTZA ZNYPIAOYAA
MIXAAOIMOYAOZ XTAOHZ
>KOYPAZ TANATIQTHZ
ATTEAQY MIXAAHZ
MMEAAQY KATEPINA
TZEXMEAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KOYKAOYMIMEPHZ NIKOAAOZ
>aATdpng XproTtog
BEPIOMNOYAOX BAITEAHX
KYPIAKIAHE IQANNHZ
MMAPTZH AXHMENIA
=ENOZ EYZTAGIOZ
FEQPIOYAAZ TIQPIrox
ZAPTHAAY BAZIAHZ
AAMMPOMOYAQY MAPIA
AITEAOY AHMHTPHZ
KPAIAX XTEPTIOX
STAYPIANIAOY ANAZTAZIA
TZOMANIAHZ ANTQNINOZ
POIKONOZ KYPIAKOZ
STAMATIOY APIYPQ
MEPQNH EAENH
MIXAAQY EAENH
MMOYZANAZ AHMHTPHZ
XEAIOY EAENH
KAAOTEPOIMOYAOX MANTEAHZ
APBANITHZ XAPHX
MHTPAKHZ IQANNHX
TPYOQONAL IQANNHZ

Gender
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Lap

16:11:00
16:21:00
16:38:00
17:06:00
17:44:00
17:46:00
17:48:00
18:01:00
18:21:00
18:29:00
18:04:00
18:02:00
19:29:00
18:42:00
19:29:00
18:05:00
19:27:00
19:29:00
22:00:00
19:51:00
20:36:00
20:17:00
21:17:00
21:49:00
20:38:00
21:18:00
20:35:00
20:59:00
21:18:00
20:25:00
21:24:00
21:15:00
21:44:00
21:58:00
21:40:00
22:21:00
21:14:00
22:00:00
21:18:00
22:45:00
22:36:00
22:16:00
22:26:00
22:55:00
22:35:00
22:44:00
23:17:00
23:59:00
23:59:00
22:58:00
23:49:00
23:14:00

ChipTim
e

32:59:00
33:48:00
34:27:00
35:20:00
35:43:00
35:52:00
35:53:00
36:36:00
36:47:00
37:02:00
37:04:00
37:14:00
37:13:00
37:55:00
38:45:00
39:47:00
39:47:00
39:48:00
40:08:00
40:28:00
41:35:00
41:44:00
42:20:00
42:34:00
42:35:00
42:52:00
42:55:00
42:59:00
42:56:00
43:24:00
43:30:00
43:39:00
43:53:00
43:58:00
44:16:00
44:26:00
44:32:00
44:42:00
45:06:00
45:02:00
45:19:00
46:13:00
46:11:00
46:22:00
46:51:00
47:15:00
47:17:00
47:22:00
47:23:00
47:26:00
47:23:00
47:34:00

GunTime

33:00:00
33:50:00
34:29:00
35:21:00
35:45:00
35:55:00
36:00:00
36:40:00
36:49:00
37:04:00
37:06:00
37:16:00
37:21:00
37:57:00
38:53:00
39:48:00
39:50:00
39:55:00
40:13:00
40:29:00
41:38:00
41:46:00
42:25:00
42:36:00
42:38:00
42:58:00
42:58:00
43:01:00
43:02:00
43:26:00
43:35:00
43:44:00
43:58:00
44:04:00
44:18:00
44:38:00
44:38:00
44:46:00
45:10:00
45:13:00
45:22:00
46:19:00
46:20:00
46:24:00
46:54:00
47:20:00
47:22:00
47:31:00
47:31:00
47:33:00
47:34:00
47:42:00

Club

AvaToAR véag Iwviag
BANK OF GREECE

ACTIVE GYM

GALATSI RUNNERS

2YNEXIZQ...

JAGUAR

Alex endurance gang

Ironkoukou

JAGUAR

ATTOMwV AuT ATTIKAG
My protein

AMNOAANQN AYT ATTIKHZ

JAGUAR

A2 A
ZAY TPINOAHZ

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

Red-Villagers Runners
ATMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
JAGUAR

ABnvaiol dpopeig

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ACTIVE GYM

ZAPANZ

VIORYL
NPOQTEAX AAEZANAPOYTIOAH
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Gen
der
Ran

41
13
42
43
44
45
46
14
15
16
17
47
48
49
50
51
52
18
53
54
19
55
56
20
21
22
23
57
24
58
25
59
60
61
62
26
27
28
29
63
64
30
31
32
65
66

Bib

472
498
411
572
439
437
399
531
400
529
458
545
501
443
523
526
569
527
460
387
386
479
517
563
507
435
414
539
554
496
590
410
434
493
428
426
450
518
405
402
447
470
489
423
469
492

Name

MIXAAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
Mopeupn Mapia
FANNOMNOYAOX AHMHTPHZ
NAKATEAAHZ ZTPATOZ
KAPTZAKAHZ OEOAQPOZ
Katretavog Mavog
BAZIAEIOY MANATIQTHZ
TZIANAKA XPYZO'YAA
BEAAAOIMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
TZAMNIKOYNH OEOAQPA
KPIKEAA EYOYMIA
XPIZTOAOYAQY AIONYZHZ
PAFKABAZ IQANNHZ
KEDAAOIANNHZ MANQAHZ
ZYPOZ IQANNHZ
TZEBEAEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
>AMOOPAKHX NIKOZ
TOYPAIAA TZINA
KYPITZOMNOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
POLOS KOMNINOS

MAILLI EVDOKIA

NIKOAAQY MEPIKAHZ
>MANOYAAKHZ MANQAHZ
KPEZTOY EAENA

>AN ZIOYA
KAMMOYPOIAQY XPIZTINA
FKOYTPOMIXOY AAMIMPINH
XAPTAZ MANATIQTHZ
KAITZIAH EAEYOQEPIA
METAYPAKHZ AMOXZTOAHZ
TZIOYNAH ZO®IA
FTANNOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
KAAOIEPAZ AIONYZIOZ
MANATOZ KOZTANTINOZ
ZANAI AAOPEAO

APOYTA PEITINA
KOTTAPIAH IQANNA
>TAGOIOYAQY AINA
FAAIATZATOY MAPIA
BAONTAPTZIK TIQProz
KONTOAAIMAKHZ FEQPrIOZ
MIXAAAKAKOY EIPHNH
OIKONOMOINOYAQY MAIPH
AIAZINOY BAZIAIKH
MIAPHZ BAZIAHZ
MANAFAKOZ BAZIAHZ

Gender

S ETMTTmTAH LTI TSI TSI T TS TT MM TL

Lap

22:44:00
24:38:00
24:38:00
23:14:00
24:05:00
24:10:00
24:12:00
23:53:00
24:14:00
24:22:00
24:30:00
24:30:00
24:29:00
25:06:00
25:06:00
24:48:00
24:11:00
26:18:00
25:28:00
24:35:00
25:59:00
26:15:00
25:09:00
24:53:00
26:05:00
26:33:00
26:46:00
25:47:00
26:45:00
27:26:00
28:10:00
28:06:00
27:17:00
28:01:00
27:52:00
27:27:00
29:19:00
29:26:00
29:33:00
28:41:00
30:05:00
29:25:00
29:40:00
31:21:00
30:50:00
32:25:00

ChipTim
e

47:50:00
48:09:00
48:09:00
48:40:00
48:51:00
48:52:00
49:23:00
49:35:00
49:48:00
50:34:00
50:29:00
50:36:00
50:36:00
51:08:00
51:08:00
51:31:00
51:43:00
51:54:00
52:04:00
52:13:00
52:13:00
52:44:00
52:38:00
53:17:00
53:38:00
53:43:00
54:05:00
54:23:00
55:44:00
55:52:00
56:18:00
56:45:00
56:43:00
57:29:00
57:47:00
57:59:00
58:05:00
58:42:00
58:51:00
1:01:08

1:03:03

1:03:23

1:03:27

1:05:36

1:05:31

1:05:52

GunTime

47:54:00
48:12:00
48:12:00
48:43:00
48:54:00
49:00:00
49:34:00
49:41:00
49:58:00
50:36:00
50:37:00
50:42:00
50:43:00
51:20:00
51:20:00
51:39:00
51:46:00
52:00:00
52:10:00
52:20:00
52:23:00
52:47:00
52:48:00
53:21:00
53:46:00
53:49:00
54:11:00
54:28:00
55:48:00
56:00:00
56:26:00
56:54:00
56:55:00
57:35:00
57:54:00
58:08:00
58:15:00
58:49:00
59:01:00
1:01:16

1:03:05

1:03:27

1:03:32

1:05:40

1:05:40

1:06:03

Club

IZ.XAIAAPIOY

JAGUAR

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

JAGUAR
SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM

ANA=APTHTOZ

JAGUAR

ZAMMNAZ
JAGUAR

ANEKZAPTITOX

2AYM
AIAY

GLADIATORS FITNESS BOX



